1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com							               January 201010
Model 121
AT LAST!  A reliable modular encoder that requires no calibration, gapping, or special
tools to install!  EPC has taken the performance of modular encoders to a new level
with the Model 121 Auto-Aligning Modular Encoder.  This new and innovative design
provides simple, reliable, hassle free installation.  Simply tighten the shaft clamp, install
the mounting screws, and you’re done!
The Model 121 incorporates the latest Optical ASIC technology for greatly enhanced
performance.  Common problems with other modular encoder designs are warping and
deflection, caused by their extensive use of plastic, both of which are virtually eliminated
by the Model 121’s all metal construction.  For brushless servo motor applications, the
Model 121 can be specified with three commutation tracks to provide motor feedback.
The optional 100° C temperature capability allows servo motors to operate at higher
power outputs and duty cycles.
Model 121 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
121 NS1OCQ0256S01AN
MODEL
121	 Auto-Aligning
	 Modular Thru-Bore
Commutation1
N	 No Commutation
C4	 4 Pole
C6	 6 Pole
C8	 8 Pole
C12	 12 Pole
Mounting &
Housing Style
A	 Mounting Style A
CYCLES PER
REVOLUTION
See CPR Options
below
Price adder >1999
OUTPUT TYPE
OC	 Open Collector
PP	 Push-Pull
HV	 Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
S	 18" Cable5
5
INPUT VOLTAGE
5	 5 VDC
12	 12 VDC
NOTES:
1    Not available in all configurations.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
2	 Contact Customer Service for additional options not shown.
3	 Standard 0° to 70° C operating temperature only.
4	 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating options.
5	 For Non-Standard Cable Lengths add a forward slash (/) plus cable
	 length expressed in feet.  Example:  S/6 = 6 feet of cable.
6	 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB100:  When to Choose the CE
	 Option at www.encoder.com.
 CERTIFICATION
N	 None
CE	 CE Marked6
0200	 0250	 0254	 0256	 0300	 0360	 0500
0512	 0600	 0720	 0800	 0840	 1000	 1024
1200	 1250	 1800*	 2000*	 2048*	 2500*	 2540*
*Contact Customer service for application analysis
New CPR values are periodically added to those listed.  Contact
Customer Service to determine all currently available values.
Special disk resolutions are available upon request and may be
subject to a one-time NRE fee.
Model 121 CPR Options
Common Applications
Servo Motor Control, Robotics, Specialty Assembly Machines, Digital
Plotters, High Power Motors
Operating
Temperature
S	 0° to 70° C
H	 0° to 100° C
Patent #6,608,300B2
MAXIMUM
FREQUENCY
1	 100 kHz
2	 200 kHz
3	 300 kHz3BORE SIZE2
01	 1/4", 0.250"
03	 5/16", 0.3125"
02	 3/8", 0.375"
10	 1/2", 0.500"
11	 5/8", 0.625"
06	 5 mm